Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

MobileNo Gender DOB Seat 12th % Weightage  Total
Allocation Marks
Category

Course Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

1 Dayanand Mabhila Bachelor of Commerce 24100705 NAVJOT KAUR GURSEB SINGH 8222034722 04-11-2006 AIOC 90.6000 10 100.6000
Mahavidyalaya, (Aided)
Kurukshetra

2 Dayanand Mabhila Bachelor of Commerce 24068419 KHUSHI SATBIR SINGH 9050621187 07-07-2007 AIOC 89.4000 10 99.4000
Mahavidyalaya, (Aided)
Kurukshetra

3 Dayanand Mahila Bachelor of Commerce 24068361 ANSHU RAMPAL 9306606947 07-11-2006 AIOC 89.0000 10 99.0000
Mahavidyalaya, (Aided)
Kurukshetra

4 Dayanand Mahila Bachelor of Commerce 24022819 URVASHI SHAILENDER 9729695788 27-01-2007 AIOC 93.4000 5 98.4000
Mahavidyalaya, (Aided) SINGH
Kurukshetra

5 Dayanand Mahila Bachelor of Commerce 24016228 PRACHI SAINI VINOD SAINI 8950732792 15-12-2006 AIOC 93.2000 5 98.2000
Mahavidyalaya, (Aided)
Kurukshetra

6 Dayanand Mahila Bachelor of Commerce 24043423 HARMAN JASVINDER 9896201592 23-02-2007 AIOC 93.2000 5 98.2000
Mahavidyalaya, (Aided) SINGH
Kurukshetra

7 Dayanand Mahila Bachelor of Commerce 24155049 Jiya Gulshan Kumar 8708322823 31-01-2006 AIOC 87.2000 10 97.2000
Mahavidyalaya, (Aided)
Kurukshetra

8 Dayanand Mabhila Bachelor of Commerce 24084729 SAKSHI KUMARI PANKAJ 9728266487 07-10-2006 AIOC 87.0000 10 97.0000
Mahavidyalaya, (Aided) SHARMA
Kurukshetra

9 Dayanand Mabhila Bachelor of Commerce 24066221 GURPREET KAUR  JASBIR SINGH 9050426157 05-08-2006 AIOC 86.2000 10 96.2000
Mahavidyalaya, (Aided)
Kurukshetra

10 Dayanand Mahila Bachelor of Commerce 24049373 Mehak Gopal 9896465022 20-04-2007 AIOC 90.8000 5 95.8000
Mahavidyalaya, (Aided)
Kurukshetra

11 Dayanand Mabhila Bachelor of Commerce 24053737 Naman Kaur Sher Singh 7015860345 05-08-2006 AlOC 90.6000 5 95.6000

Mahavidyalaya,

(Aided)



Course Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB Seat 12th % Weightage  Total
Allocation Marks

Category
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13
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20
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23

Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

24055866

24081876

24058690

24033494

24044065

24038645

24053999

24017963

24019227

24020483

24022383

24017725

SNEHA

JANNAT

JAI KIRAN

CHHAVI

ISHA GOEL

POOJA

Sparsh

ARSHPREET KAUR

MUSKAN

Shikha Devi

MEENU

SIMRAN

RAMMEHAR

SINGH

SOM PARKASH

VINOD KUMAR

MULTAN

RAJESH GOEL

KAPIL DEV

Rajesh kumar

NIRMAL SINGH

ROHTASH

Bhim Sharma

KARAMVEER

BHUPENDER
KUMAR

8685053876

8053215268

9812813351

9253136020

9466620819

9306791310

9466345469

9896463945

9996147587

8818037886

9896817531

9728430618

29-04-2007

29-10-2006

16-11-2007

15-07-2006

20-02-2007

12-05-2007

10-10-2006

29-08-2007

17-08-2006

19-05-2006

05-09-2006

14-03-2007

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

90.6000

89.0000

88.8000

82.2000

87.2000

81.6000

86.4000

86.4000

80.2000

85.0000

79.8000

79.4000

10

10

10

10

10

95.6000

94.0000

93.8000

92.2000

92.2000

91.6000

91.4000

91.4000

90.2000

90.0000

89.8000

89.4000
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Allocation
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Course Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name 12th % Weightage  Total

Marks
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26
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29
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31

32

33

34

35

36

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce

24152772

24035105

24053065

24094821

24045490

24120224

24022467

24097507

24019256

24107437

24078902

24048198

24056339

GARIMA

MANPREET

TANISHKA

PALAK

RADHIKA

mandeep kaur

VANSHIKA

JASHANPREET

KAUR

SATVINDER KAUR

AKANSHA

GUNEET KAUR

Bhoomika

Shobha Aggarwal

JOGINDER
SINGH

NARESH

SHALU POPLI

RAJNISH
KUMAR

UPENDER
SINGH

major singh

PARDEEP
KUMAR

MANJEET
SINGH

SHINGARA
SINGH

AZAD
GURMEET
SINGH

Gulshan

Sanjeev Kumar

9896560125

9817361534

8572022799

9813482668

9813783795

9996836112

9729674036

9306171037

9050831175

9518092362

9653565686

9996895376

9306902176

27-11-2006

10-09-2005

06-07-2006

17-03-2006

07-11-2006

15-12-2006

17-11-2006

10-01-2006

25-08-2007

10-11-2004

16-08-2006

01-10-2006

04-07-2006

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

83.8000

83.6000

83.2000

83.0000

83.0000

78.0000

82.4000

82.2000

77.2000

81.6000

76.6000

81.6000

86.4000

10

10

10

88.8000

88.6000

88.2000

88.0000

88.0000

88.0000

87.4000

87.2000

87.2000

86.6000

86.6000

86.6000

86.4000
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42

43

44

45

46

47

48

College

Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,

Course Name

(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

24022593

24038621

24085996

24101624

24054041

24130197

24076560

24045844

24124261

24019307

24134265

24033429

SHAGUN

Jhalak garg

SIYA VERMA

Simran

MUSKAN

NAVNEET KAUR

NEHA

AAYUSHI

PREETI

SARGAM

ISHU

DEEPIKA

Aggarwal

MOHIT
SHARMA

Deepak garg

ANIL VERMA

Krishan Lal

RAJPAL

JOGINDER
SINGH

PAWAN

SUDHIR
KUMAR

KARAMJEET
SINGH

SARBJIT
SINGH

SURESH
KUMAR

RANJIT SINGH

MobileNo

9350426499

9034264267

8295679289

8901013202

9817591210

7027167757

7404281206

9466066921

9812628438

9306007505

8059564092

8607622228

DOB

14-08-2007

21-03-2007

07-12-2005

28-03-2005

20-10-2005

31-07-2007

16-06-2006

28-10-2006

05-01-2007

24-09-2006

18-08-2007

19-12-2004

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-AIOC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

12th % Weightage

81.2000

75.6000

80.4000

80.0000

80.0000

78.8000

70.2000

68.2000

66.4000

72.6000

66.6000

71.2000

10

10

10

Total
Marks

86.2000

85.6000

85.4000

85.0000

85.0000

83.8000

80.2000

73.2000

66.4000

77.6000

76.6000

76.2000



Course Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB Seat 12th % Weightage  Total
Allocation Marks

Category
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Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

24130125

24030476

24078782

24105604

24054624

24092442

24041940

24082845

24074500

24077874

24093680

24027850

AMRITA DEVI

HARPREET KAUR

JOTI

MUSKAN

GURSIMRAT KAUR

Diya

TAMANNA

PRIYANKA

SUHANI

JASPREET KAUR

SAKSHI

JAYA

RAM PHAL

JASWANT
SINGH

RANJEET

SULATAN
SINGH

DEVENDER PAL
SINGH

Rajesh Kumar
NARESH
KUMAR
RAJESH
SUSHIL KUMAR
KAMALJIT
SINGH

PALA RAM

VED PARKASH

9896259028

7404784181

8295831896

9671706124

9896630036

8685990001

9416139880

8950172765

7015674995

8059795220

9050185595

9416449783

01-12-2007

15-01-2007

01-08-2005

09-12-2006

04-02-2007

26-12-2006

25-07-2006

01-04-2007

10-03-2007

10-02-2007

07-01-2007

05-06-2007

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

70.6000

65.0000

71.4000

50.2000

63.6000

63.2000

61.0000

78.4000

78.0000

69.4000

74.2000

71.4000

10

10

75.6000

75.0000

71.4000

55.2000

68.6000

68.2000

66.0000

83.4000

83.0000

79.4000

79.2000

76.4000



61

62

College

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB Seat

Allocation
Category
24060803 YASHPREET NARESH 9896891336 F 19-12-2006 BCB
KUMAR
24078256 GURPREET MADAN LAL 7056032715 F 29-05-2006 BCB
SAINI

12th % Weightage

66.2000 10

67.6000 5

Total
Marks

76.2000

72.6000



